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Humanities and Arts

The weak business case for Trump acquiring Greenland: a $1 trillion price
tag and few returns for two decades

01/17/2026
Fortune and 17 other media outlet(s)
Related People: David Silbey
Related Department or Program: History

‘The Oak and the Larch’ Sees Russian History Through the Trees

01/17/2026
Washington Post and 10 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Sophie Pinkham
Related Department or Program: Comparative Literature

Tech billionaires want to solve California's housing crisis with a new city. A
much-needed solution or a megalomaniacal project? (Dutch)

01/17/2026
NRC
Related People: Raymond B. Craib
Related Department or Program: History

The not-so-subtle message in cheesy moment between two leaders

01/17/2026
Sydney Morning Hearld and 4 other media outlet(s)

https://fortune.com/2026/01/17/weak-business-case-trump-acquiring-greenland-spend-1-trillion-few-returns-decades/
https://fortune.com/2026/01/17/weak-business-case-trump-acquiring-greenland-spend-1-trillion-few-returns-decades/
https://www.washingtonpost.com/books/2026/01/16/oak-larch-russia-forests-sophie-pinkham-review/
https://www.nrc.nl/nieuws/2026/01/16/techmiljardairs-willen-californische-wooncrisis-oplossen-met-nieuwe-stad-broodnodig-of-megalomaan-a4915476
https://www.nrc.nl/nieuws/2026/01/16/techmiljardairs-willen-californische-wooncrisis-oplossen-met-nieuwe-stad-broodnodig-of-megalomaan-a4915476
https://www.smh.com.au/world/asia/you-were-amazing-asian-leaders-hold-cheesy-jam-session-as-beijing-blusters-20260115-p5nu9l.html


Related People: Kristin Roebuck
Related Department or Program: History

Faculty event to highlight how teaching about climate change can move
beyond discourse and despair

01/19/2026
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Caroline Levine, Kelly Presutti
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English, History of Art and Visual
Studies

Pianist Graham Johnson and soprano Martha Guth to perform Jan. 29-30

01/20/2026
A&S Communications
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Music

Recounting Russia’s history through its forests

01/20/2026
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Sophie Pinkham
Related Department or Program: Comparative Literature

Cornell Cinema unveils diverse, collaboration-driven spring lineup

01/22/2026
A&S Communications
Related People: Shaun Nichols
Related Department or Program: Cornell Cinema, Performing and Media Arts,
Philosophy, Romance Studies, Society for the Humanities

Alum’s Podcast Partner Is Old Enough to Be … Her Grandmother!

01/22/2026
Cornellians
Related People:  Kim Murstein ’18

https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2026/01/faculty-event-highlight-how-teaching-about-climate-change-can-move-beyond-discourse
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2026/01/faculty-event-highlight-how-teaching-about-climate-change-can-move-beyond-discourse
https://as.cornell.edu/news/pianist-graham-johnson-and-soprano-martha-guth-perform-jan-29-30
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2026/01/recounting-russias-history-through-its-forests
https://as.cornell.edu/news/cornell-cinema-unveils-diverse-collaboration-driven-spring-lineup
https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/murstein-grandma-podcast/


Related Department or Program: Literatures in English, Performing and Media
Arts

A century in the Siberian wilderness: the Old Believers who time forgot

01/22/2026
The Guardian and 1 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Sophie Pinkham
Related Department or Program: Comparative Literature

Not So New: Machines that Play

01/24/2026
CounterPunch
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

Social Sciences

Donald Trump and AI: how this technology became key in the
communication of the US president. (Spanish)

01/17/2026
El Comercio Perú and 4 other media outlet(s)
Related People: David Rand
Related Department or Program: Psychology

ICE protesters asked to walk a tightrope between conflict and peace

01/17/2026
USA Today
Related People: Sidney Tarrow
Related Department or Program: Government

California Wealth Tax Sparks Billionaire Exodus

01/19/2026
Washington Post and 9 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Cristobal Young

https://www.theguardian.com/world/2026/jan/22/forty-years-in-the-siberian-wilderness-the-old-believers-who-time-forgot
http://counterpunch.org/2026/01/23/not-so-new-machines-that-play/
https://elcomercio.pe/tecnologia/inteligencia-artificial/donald-trump-y-la-ia-como-esta-tecnologia-se-volvio-clave-en-la-comunicacion-del-presidente-de-eeuu-estados-unidos-noticia/
https://elcomercio.pe/tecnologia/inteligencia-artificial/donald-trump-y-la-ia-como-esta-tecnologia-se-volvio-clave-en-la-comunicacion-del-presidente-de-eeuu-estados-unidos-noticia/
https://www.usatoday.com/story/news/nation/2026/01/16/ice-protestors-tightrope-conflict-peace/88198705007/
https://www.washingtonpost.com/technology/2026/01/19/california-wealth-tax-exodus/


Related Department or Program: Sociology

Why did Jeffrey Epstein cultivate famous scientists?

01/20/2026
Scientific American and 2 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Bruce V. Lewenstein
Related Department or Program: Science and Technology Studies

AI chip exports bill an “attempt to reclaim congressional agency”

01/21/2026
A&S Communications
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Discovery challenges assumptions about the structure of language

01/21/2026
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Morten H. Christiansen
Related Department or Program: Linguistics, Cognitive Science Program

How malicious AI swarms can threaten democracy

01/22/2026
Science and 1 other media outlet(s)
Related People: David Rand, Gordon Pennycook
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Threats to Fed independence already taking an economic toll

01/22/2026
A&S Communications
Related People: Ryan Chahrour
Related Department or Program: Economics

Study challenges long-held theory that language is built on grammar trees

01/22/2026

https://www.scientificamerican.com/article/why-did-jeffrey-epstein-cultivate-famous-scientists/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/ai-chip-exports-bill-attempt-reclaim-congressional-agency
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2026/01/discovery-challenges-assumptions-about-structure-language
https://www.science.org/doi/10.1126/science.adz1697
https://as.cornell.edu/news/threats-fed-independence-already-taking-economic-toll
https://phys.org/news/2026-01-held-theory-language-built-grammar.html


Phys.org and 10 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Morten H. Christiansen
Related Department or Program: Psychology

KCBS Radio Overnight News (audio, begins 7:20:55)

01/23/2026
KCBS and 1 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Will TikTok deal satisfy security concerns in US? (audio)

01/24/2026
Al Jazeera and 55 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Sarah Kreps
Related Department or Program: Government

Humanities and Arts, Social Sciences

Book reveals epic story of Black fighters in Vietnam War and beyond

01/18/2026
Florida Courier
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Review: Changing baseball did not change America

01/18/2026
Pittsburgh Post-Gazette
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Fear and Loathing in Trump’s America

01/18/2026
The Hill and 4 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Glenn Altschuler

https://www.audacy.com/stations/kcbsradio/shows/kcbs-radio-overnight-news-77d13
https://www.aljazeera.com/video/inside-story/2026/1/24/will-tiktok-deal-satisfy-security-concerns-in-us
https://www.flcourier.com/entertainment/book-reveals-epic-story-of-black-fighters-in-vietnam-war-and-beyond/article_4f994ea3-4dc7-4569-8dfe-8393d33f53e1.html
https://www.post-gazette.com/ae/books/2026/01/18/howard-bryant-kings-pawns-review-glenn-altschuler/stories/202601180045
https://thehill.com/opinion/white-house/5693180-hate-taught-trump-policies/


Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Which country in Southeast Asia has the least English proficiency in the
world?

01/20/2026
Vietnam Net
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Asian Studies

Sciences and Math

Lab mice that 'touch grass' are less anxious — and that highlights a big
problem in rodent research

01/21/2026
Live Science and 8 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Matthew Zipple
Related Department or Program: Neurobiology and Behavior

Humanities and Arts, Sciences and Math, Social Sciences

Fossils to Fortepianos: The Hill’s ‘Mini Museums’ and Collections

01/22/2026
Cornellians
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Anthropology, Ecology and Evolutionary
Biology, Astronomy, Music, Psychology

https://www.vietnam.vn/en/nuoc-nao-o-dong-nam-a-it-thong-thao-tieng-anh-nhat-the-gioi
https://www.vietnam.vn/en/nuoc-nao-o-dong-nam-a-it-thong-thao-tieng-anh-nhat-the-gioi
https://quantumzeitgeist.com/cornell-language-science-language-model/
https://quantumzeitgeist.com/cornell-language-science-language-model/
https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/mini-museums/

